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Bib No.
74
83
72
79
75
65
76
89
66
71
67
69
68
70
84
86
85
78
77
82
73
87
88
80
81

First Name
Martin
Michael
Cameron
John
Ignitius
Filip
Daniel
Kevin
Stuart
Joanne
Mark
Gary
Hugh
John
Paul
Dwyer
Katie
Louise
Oliver
Ursula
Fiona
Mark
Michael
Nikki
Mairead

Surname
Cox
Dobbs
Burns
Bradley
O'Hagan
Tiszbierek
Pearson
Campbell
Morrow
Howland
Patterson
Kendall
Deighan
Neeson
Moore
O'Connor
Moore
Kelly
Murphy
Browne
Atkinson
Moore
O'Hare
Hassan
Agnew

Davagh 10 Miler 2017

16 September 2017 - Results

Club

Unaffiliated

City of Lisburn AC

Team Run Well
Unaffiliated

Challenge Fitness
Unaffiliated

Tafelta AC

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Unaffiliated

Springwell Running Club
Springwell Running Club
Ballymena Runners AC
St. Peter's AC

St Peter's AC

St. Peter's AC

Sperrins Harriers
Acorns AC

Sperrin Harriers

Sperrin Harriers
Dungannon's Little Runners
Unaffiliated

Ballymena Runners AC
Ballymena Runners AC

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Female

Female
Male

Female

Female
Male
Male

Female

Female

Time
01:00:01
01:08:00
01:13:56
01:15:14
01:20:55
01:21:25
01:24:12
01:24:51
01:27:41
01:27:52
01:28:07
01:28:21
01:28:21
01:31:12
01:31:26
01:31:26
01:33:50
01:34:09
01:37:58
01:37:58
01:41:24
01:42:58
01:45:45
02:04:36
02:04:38



