

Davagh 10 Miler 2017

16 September 2017 - Results

Place	Bib No.	First Name	Surname	Club	Gender	Time
1	74	Martin	Cox	Unaffiliated	Male	01:00:01
2	83	Michael	Dobbs	City of Lisburn AC	Male	01:08:00
3	72	Cameron	Burns	Team Run Well	Male	01:13:56
4	79	John	Bradley	Unaffiliated	Male	01:15:14
5	75	Ignitius	O'Hagan	Challenge Fitness	Male	01:20:55
6	65	Filip	Tiszbierek	Unaffiliated	Male	01:21:25
7	76	Daniel	Pearson	Tafelta AC	Male	01:24:12
8	89	Kevin	Campbell	Unaffiliated	Male	01:24:51
9	66	Stuart	Morrow	Unaffiliated	Male	01:27:41
10	71	Joanne	Howland	Unaffiliated	Female	01:27:52
11	67	Mark	Patterson	Unaffiliated	Male	01:28:07
12	69	Gary	Kendall	Springwell Running Club	Male	01:28:21
13	68	Hugh	Deighan	Springwell Running Club	Male	01:28:21
14	70	John	Neeson	Ballymena Runners AC	Male	01:31:12
15	84	Paul	Moore	St. Peter's AC	Male	01:31:26
16	86	Dwyer	O'Connor	St Peter's AC	Male	01:31:26
17	85	Katie	Moore	St. Peter's AC	Female	01:33:50
18	78	Louise	Kelly	Sperrins Harriers	Female	01:34:09
19	77	Oliver	Murphy	Acorns AC	Male	01:37:58
20	82	Ursula	Browne	Sperrin Harriers	Female	01:37:58
21	73	Fiona	Atkinson	Sperrin Harriers	Female	01:41:24
22	87	Mark	Moore	Dungannon's Little Runners	Male	01:42:58
23	88	Michael	O'Hare	Unaffiliated	Male	01:45:45
24	80	Nikki	Hassan	Ballymena Runners AC	Female	02:04:36
25	81	Mairead	Agnew	Ballymena Runners AC	Female	02:04:38